USG-410
Ultrasonic Bipolar Generator
34% Shorter Sealing Time
Up to 34% shorter sealing times
compared to legacy generators.*3
Intelligent Tissue Monitoring
The unique Thermal Management
technology helps to stop ultrasonic

2 casters
USG-410 Specifications TC-E410 Specifications
USG-410 Ordering information
Option
USG-410 ULTRASONIC BIPOLAR GENERATOR
MAJ-2299 Output Verification Adapter for USG-410
MAJ-2412 SONICBEAT Footswitch Connector
MAJ-1869 Footswitch for SONICBEAT
MAJ-1870 Footswitch for THUNDERBEAT
MAJ-1872 Communication cable 10 m*4
MAJ-1873 Adapter for UHI-2/3
TC-E410 Energy Cart
*1 As of November 2019.   *2 Ultrasonic Generator USG-400 and Electrosurgical Generator ESG-400   *3 Based on a benchtop test using vessels up to 2 mm comparing the SEAL mode’s
time of THUNDERBEAT Type S with USG-410 vs. Electrosurgical Generator ESG-400 and Ultrasonic Generator USG-400. (Both condition set under default level) (N=30, P<0.01)
The USG-410 is the world’s first*1 generator which activates both ultrasonic and bipolar energy simultaneously